Paloma
Powder Free, Standard Cu
Chemotherapy Drugs and Concentration
(Tested for Resistance to Permeation by Chemotherapy
Drugs as per ASTM D6978-05 Test Report PN 116668)
Carmustine (BCNU), 3.3mg/ml (3,300 ppm)
Cisplatin, 1.0mg/ml (1,000 ppm)
Cyclophosphamide (Cytoxan), 20.0mg/ml (20,000 ppm)

15.4 minutes
>240 minutes
REORDER CODE
NTR51XS X-SMALL
NTR51SS SMALL
NTR51MM MEDIUM
NTR51LL LARGE
NTR51XL X-LARGE
FEATURES
• Fingertip textured
• Powder free
• Not made with natural rubber latex